
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

70 
72 
29 
31 
22 
48 
99 
12 
96 
39 
65 
23 
51 
67 
81 
13 
14 
15 

62 
69 

Name 
Tyler Scott 

Benjamin Gloddy 

David Kohlstaedt 

Kayla Yaakov 

Blake Davis 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Avery Dreher 

Jack Roach 

Gus Rodio 

Yandel Medina 

Spencer Humphreys 

Jake Vandal 

Cale Essman 

Brendan Lawson 

Dezrae Caldwell 

Owen Williams 

Chase Black 

Alex Ricci 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Hayden Bicknese 

Make 
KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.500 

0.635 

0.977 

2.277 

10.246 

11.006 

11.900 

12.680 

18.118 

25.189 

1:02.504 

1:04.675 

1:18.187 

1:18.301 

1:50.484 

1:51.261 

1:51.735 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
14:10.152 

14:10.652 

14:10.787 

14:11.129 

14:12.429 

14:20.398 

14:21.158 

14:22.052 

14:22.832 

14:28.270 

14:35.341 

15:12.656 

15:14.827 

15:28.339 

15:28.453 

16:00.636 

16:01.413 

16:01.887 

12:14.803 

Best Tm 
1:56.171 

1:56.369 

1:56.109 

1:55.709 

1:56.529 

1:59.232 

2:00.228 

2:00.234 

2:00.069 

2:01.003 

2:02.103 

2:06.986 

2:07.143 

2:08.221 

2:07.917 

2:13.833 

2:14.925 

2:14.553 

1:58.293 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 

Landers Racing 

Veloce Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

N2 Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Bad Boys Racing 

JR12/Westby Racing 

Rodio Racing 

Yandel Medina 

Veloce Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Cale Essman Racing 

Lawson Racing 

Dez Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Eleven Motorsports 

TEK Moto Performance 

Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/19/2021 2:33:36 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.500 

Avg. Speed 

70.547 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.709 

Best Speed 

74.048 

Best Lap by 

31 - Kayla Yaakov 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:17:17 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/19/2021 14:10 


